swiefs Busise.| Asjuels FOLL DATHL-LELLAL

HoL1S08

‘HOLLLSO0Y 3q UNALNGIHLSIO SHLOA NO LNYVLNISIHAIH THLOA
DIAY ZANDINNWNOD ‘SNOILSIND S3AA ZAAV SNOA IS "FUNLNG JONIHASFTH
HNOd ULNC,T OAAY NOLVHISNTH H1L3D HIAHASNOS “SNOLLONHLSNI S31
43 ALHNI3AS 3a STNDISNOD ST HIAHUISHO 13 JHANIHIWNOD ANIWITVHE
ANIAIOT 11 ! NIFLAVLNGO L3 SNOFLONYESNLO TAINNVN AT 13 SI0Fd
20 31S W1 AN0 ISNIY NOLLVHLSNTIE FLNISAUd v HIIANLY ANIAIOG
SHAILVHICO S37 “1iNC 13D 30 NOLLVHVLIY Y ¥ HIGIDOUd TA ANVAY

"HOLILSOM 3¢ HoUINnaIL.L
*SId O HINVINIASIHGTH NS NOD OLIVINOD NI ISYONOd "YLNNDIYS
YNNDTY VHIIANL IS "OHNLND 07 NI VTHYLINSNGD HIa0d VHYY VLNAYH
B3 ¥ NOO NOEJVHLISNTI VST SAYISNOD "GValHnNDas 3d SANQIDINYLSNI
d SYIONILHIAQY SV SVAOL HINDIAS A HIANALNA NYHIEId SORIVHIALO
SOT "QINIMNINALNVIN A NOIOVHIJO 3Q TYNNYIN 13 A SVZ3id 30 VLS V1
OWOD ISY 'NOIDYELSNN ViST uvianisa NYHIHAA SOIHYH3d0 SOT SOQ0L
‘VINIIAVHYIH V1 NI NOIDVHYJAH HIINDIVND 0avo v HVAIT1 30 SAANV

"HOLNGILLSIA HO FALLYLNASIHAIH HOLILS0E HNOA LOVLNOD
'SNOILSING ANY JAVH NOA I "FONIHIIIY JUNLNS HO4 TOOL GHL HLIM
NOLLVHASN T SIHL o333 "SNOLLONYASNI ANV SONINYYM ALAZYS T1Y MO
“104 ONY GNVLSHIANN GINOHS SHOLYHADO "TVANVIN SONYNILNIVIN ONY
NOLLYHAJO ONY LSIT SLHVA SHL SV TTIM SY ‘NOLIVHLISNTI SIML AAN1S
JINOHS SHOLYHIALO TIV “I00L SIHL NO SHIVASH DNINHOJIHIL LD

NOLLNALIY Y

FVVTILNO.A $3ADFId SIA NOILYHLSNTTE
VANIINVEHIH v 20 SVZIid SV 30 NOIDVHLSNTH
NOLLYHLSNTT S1uvd 100L

HIAHONY 14 3T SHNIANOTD
S0Sid 30 YHOUVAYID
HATIVN SNIHOOd

NIt

LIM-LOOA 158N - 9L

SATTSNOGSIA STHIOSSADIY
SIMLISNOJSIA SOIHOSIIDY
1Y UYAY SFNHOSSIDOV




LE9E0L TYNNVIN SONYNILNIVIN ANV NOILYHIAO NV 2121 Ld] 1817 S1Mvd HLUAM 38N

PO/LL DATYHL-LZLL]

SZELSE # 1Rd 58 eiellene Lz ando L

"PafBISUl JOU '[GO) Ui pepnpout are swal .
‘GEE1LEQ #f ped Se SjgRpeAR Zbz aoon L

HIHONVId 3G SUN3IN0I3
$0SId 30 YHOAYAYT1D
HIATUYN DNIHOOTA

NN

‘UOISLD)XS
i8aup Jafue) Joy
Jaseds sadwng
BAOWBY 810N

11 Bunoo)f
paysiuli-gid

1 Butiooy .z11
Su o) widg

e,
o LL

s oy i
mem mmu_nz_
091-0G1




BOSTITCH

MIIFN Parts List: ip1121-2ReVF
To be Used with tool parts illustration: ip1121-1reve
and operation and maintenance manual: 103697
Serial Number on the Tool: MIIFN  3070/000 and Higher
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION ITEM PART # DESCRIPTIOCN

1 87502 HAMMER FACE

2 UA3B10.4 SCREW,10-24 X 5/8 SHCS

3 117524 CAP,FRAME

4 88445 O-RING,.984X.139

[ UA2810 SCREW,SHCS,8-32X5/8

7 LWg.2 WASHER, LOCK

] BC1295 POPPET ACTUATOR

9 86460 O-RING,1.859X,139

10 BC701 GASKET,POPPET PISTON

11 BC703 PLUNGER

12 850144 O-RING,.614X.070

13 86458 O-RING,.4898X.070

14 121800 POPPET

15 850143 O-RING,.487X.103

16 BC1175 DRIVER PISTON

17 850626 O-RING,1.984X,139

18 BC1455 PISTON STEM

19 BC347 NYLON INSERT
20 UB4112.3 PiN, DOWEL .250 X .75

21 107165 DRIVER BLADE

22 118076 SPACER,BUMPER

26 BC132BAFS BODY

31 BC13M CLAMP SCREW

37 BC1619 HANDLE, LONG

38 HN1420.4 NUT,ESN,1/4-20)

39 PW14 WASHER,1/4 USS FLATBLK Z
45 107040 NAIL SLIDE
49 107044 SCREW,SHCS,5/16-18X3/4
50 107166 SCREW,8HCS 10-24X3/4
52 107161 SCREW,SHCS,1/4-20X2

55 107163 WASHER,3/16 DIA,

61 851364 LABEL, WARNING

62 105043 BUMPER

64 107038 DRIVER GUIDE

65 107039 WEAR PLATE

67 UA4814.1 SCREW,1/4-20 X 7/8 SHCS

68 107164 WASHER,1/4 DIA.

69 107042 PAD

70 107041 PUSHER ASSEMBLY

71 107162 SCREW,SFHCS,1/4-20X5/8

72 107043 SPACER

73 107036 MAGAZINE,LEFT SIDE

74 107037 MAGAZINE,RIGHT SIDE

75 121799 O-RING,1.287 X .210

76 MHUIFQOT-KIT KIT,PREFINISHED FLOORING




